Features
DLT-V6210 Rugged Vehicle-Mounted Terminal with
Sunlight-Readable Display
� Intel® Atom™ E3825 dual-core, 1.33 GHz, with 4 GB RAM
� 10.4" XGA color TFT display with 600/1300 cd/m² brightness for both indoor
and outdoor applications
� Rugged, IP65-rated design with 5M3 certification
� IK08-certified touchscreen for impact tolerance and abrasion resistance

DLT-V6210
I/O Connectors
Ordering Information
Part Number  Description CPU Memory  Storage Wifi BT GPS 3G OS
DLV6210-7PL100WF0 DLT-V6210FL 600 nit/Barebone Intel Atom E3825
Dual Core 1.33GHz 4GB 64GB  V  V  X  X win 10
9768MDKT004 WLAN WWAN GPS Kit for EU  X  X  X  X  X  X  V  X
9768MDKT005 WLAN WWAN GPS Kit for USA  X  X  X  X  X  X  V  X
9768ANTN009 External WWANAntenna 3M, WLAN
Antenna 3M, GPS mouse 1.5M  X  X  X  X  X  V  X  X
Further configurations on request!
Packing List
� Power Cable VDC 3m
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
DL-MTKT004  Mounting bracket 15° fixed
DL-MTRM001  RAM Mount double 1.5" (arm 150mm, tube mount)
DL-MTRM002  RAM Mount double arm 1.5" (2 arm 150mm)
DL-MTRM003  RAM-Mount long (arm 215mm/plate)
DL-MTRM004  RAM Mount short 2.25" (arm 130mm/plate)
DL-STYL010  Stylus with mounting, right, for PCT
Further configurations on request!
285.3
60